Company
Green-Vision
KBK Landscaping
A2 QOutdoor
Creations
Noel Lawn Service
Premium Lawn
Solutions
Louie’s

Landscaping

Seasonal Mowing Services
Public Services

Section 1
$35,112
$20,020

No bid
$12,600

$12,600

No bid

Bid #4215

Section 2
$14,485
$12,885

$12,675
$7,175

$6,295

$ 6,994

Section 3
$ 2,660
$2,226

$2,338
$1,750

$ 728

$1,778

Section4
$2,240
$2,170

$ 1,750
$ 1,400

$ 700

$2,072

Section 5
$23,200
$14,964

$31,320
$ 9,657

$10,515

$16,588



