## Bid #4215 Seasonal Mowing Services Public Services

Company	Section 1	Section 2	Section 3	Section4	Section 5
Green-Vision	<b>\$35,112</b>	\$14,485	\$ 2,660	\$ 2,240	\$23,200
KBK Landscaping	\$20,020	\$12,885	\$ 2,226	\$ 2,170	<mark>\$14,964</mark>
A2 Outdoor					
Creations	No bid	<b>\$12,675</b>	\$ 2,338	<b>\$ 1,750</b>	\$31,320
Noel Lawn Service	\$12,600	\$7,175	\$ 1,750	\$ 1,400	\$ 9,657
Premium Lawn					
Solutions	\$12,600	\$ 6,295	\$ 728	\$ 700	\$10,515
Louie's					
Landscaping	No bid	\$ 6,994	\$ 1,778	\$ 2,072	\$16,588